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Data sources

We checked 900+ data sources in 40 countries

Opel Grandland X

VIN W0VZRHNS6L6026809 Gasoline

Generated on 06/09/2025
Scan for full report

Purpose Looks good Mileage Looks good Legal status Looks good

Damage Looks good

We found 25 photos of this vehicle. Scan report QR code to see all.

Photos

04/2024

+15 photos

No issues found

No records of vehicle being used in irregular manner

Here's what we checked:

Purpose
Was the vehicle used as a taxi, rental, or other service vehicle? Note: such vehicles may be in worse condition than usual!

Taxi No record found No evidence of being used as a taxi

Transport No record found No evidence of being used as a transport vehicle

Rental No record found No evidence of being used as a rental vehicle

Police No record found No evidence of being used by police

Demo No record found No evidence of being used as a demo vehicle
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Driving school vehicle No record found No evidence of being used as a driving school vehicle

No issues found

We didn't find any records that the vehicle was stolen.

Note

Police database stolen vehicle check completed in 11 countries: 5

Here's what we checked:

Police database stolen vehicle check completed in:

Czechia Romania Slovenia Slovakia Italy Hungary Canada Denmark Lithuania United States

Sweden

Theft
Is the vehicle currently marked as stolen? Was it stolen in the past? Has it been recovered?

Currently wanted as stolen No record found

Stolen in the past No record found No past theft records found for this vehicle.

Note

Last known mileage: 200,693 km

15 mileage records found

Mileage
Are there signs of mileage rollbacks or discrepancies?
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Odometer records

06/2020 293 km

10/2020 15,806 km

11/2020 20,956 km

03/2021 39,826 km

07/2021 59,607 km

09/2021 65,784 km

01/2022 80,998 km

06/2022 100,640 km

Odometer records

10/2022 120,261 km

04/2023 145,618 km

08/2023 167,092 km

12/2023 181,406 km

04/2024 200,653 km

07/2024 200,692 km

01/2025 200,693 km

2020 2021 2021 2022 2023 2023 2024

No issues found

No records about the legal status of this vehicle were found

Legal

Legal status
Has the vehicle passed technical inspection? Was it marked as scrapped?
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Technical inspection MOT Passed 07/2024 Poland Has successfully passed technical inspection

Scrap No record found No record that vehicle was marked as scrapped

No issues found

Damage records

Occasional inaccuracies can occur, especially when checking older vehicles. Underground repair shops

may illegally disguise vehicle defects or damages, not recording their existence anywhere. Sometimes, even

vehicle VIN plates may be replaced. We have a variety of methods to detect even such crimes, but itʼs

impossible to provide a 100% guarantee.

Damage
This section helps you understand whether the vehicle was damaged or inspected for damage, along with recorded cost estimates

(if available).

Left side
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Right side
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No damage found

No issues found

Vehicle's location was not recorded in the area of a natural disaster

Natural disasters
Has the vehicle's location been recorded in the area of a natural disaster?

Market value
How much was the vehicle sold for in the past? What is the price of vehicles of this year and model on average?
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Note

Last known selling price: €11,100

Average market price for such vehicle: €16,767

Be cautious of hidden issues if the vehicle was on sale for significantly less than the current price!

Opel Grandland X market value today

Market value is determined by examining the price of a particular car model (manufactured in the same

year) in the country where the report was generated. We analyze data from the last 6 months.

Market price history

Price records

01/2025 €11,300

04/2025 €11,100

Highest price

€18,025

Average price

€16,767

Lowest price

€15,846

2025 2025

Specs & equipment
What specs and equipment are on record for this vehicle?
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Note

Check whether the specs and equipment of this vehicle match the facts given by the seller.

Identification and technical specifications

Make

Opel

Model

Grandland X

Description

Grandland X

Body type

SUV

Model year

2020

Powertrain displacement

1.2 L

Powertrain power

96 kW (129 hp)

Fuel type

Gasoline

Transmission type

Manual

Color

Grey

Steering wheel placement

LHD

Engine description

ENG 1.2 EB2ADTS (O3S)

Number of seats

5

Engine code

10TMA40043714

Gross weight

1,900 kg
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Equipment

As received from the manufacturer

0

230V POWER OUTLET

1

PARK & GO PACK 1

10

SEAT COMFORT PACK ONE

100

ACTIVE EMERGENCY BRAKINGSYSTEM

101

LAMP REAR TAIL LED

102

INDIC. SEAT BELT WARNING RR

103

INDICATOR ST BELT WARNING DRIV

104

INDICATOR ST BELT WARNING PASS

105

SENSOR IND. LANE KEEP ASSIST

106

TPMS - TYRE PRESSURE MONITOR

107

ANTENNA - DIVERSITY

108

SENSOR TRAFFIC SIGN RECOGNITIO

109

6 LOUDSPEAKERS CUSTOM

11

CONTROL SEAT MAN CUS EXTN DR

110

VEHICLE STATEMENT ECE ORG

111

SKID PLATE FRONT 1 WITH GRAIN

112

GEARING CODE

113

SEAT RR SPLIT FOLD CTR ARMREST

114

VIN MODEL YEAR 2020

115

EVAPORATIVE SYS.EURO6 EMISSION

116

TYR SPARE 135/80R18 SL104V BW1

117

IDENTIFICATION MODEL #1

118

PILOT TRIAL RUN #1

119

BREAKING POINT 2020 1/2 M.Y

12

CONTROL SEAT MAN CUS EXTN PASS

120

WITHOUT WAX PROTECTION

121

VM RETAIL USE ONLY

122

VM ADMIN USE ONLY

123

WINTER PACK

124

INVENTORY USE ONLY

125

VM ADMIN USE ONLY

13

RESTRAINT HEAD POWER DRIVER

14 15
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WINDSHIELD ACOUSTIC PVB RESTRAINT HEAD FRT SEAT UP/D

16

PROVISIONS FOR RESTRAINING NET

17

DARK TINTED REAR WINDOWS

18

REAR CENTER HEAD RESTRAINT

19

CHILD RR SEAT REINFORCED

2

SALES PACKAGE 5 - STAR EUNCAP

20

LOCK CTR PASSIV ENTR FRNT DOOR

21

LUMBAR DRIVER SEAT POWER 4WAY

22

LUMBAR PASS SEAT POWER 4WAY

23

VEHICLE TYPE PASSENGER CAR

24

AIR.FRT DR&CO SIDE&ROOF FRT&RR

25

WASHER + WIPER BACK WINDOW

26

GLAZED REAR DOOR W/WASHER+HEAT

27

LAMP INTR AMBIENT UPLEVEL

28

LAMP INTR AMBIENT

29

PASSENGER AIRBAG MANUAL CUTOFF

3

INTERIOR TRIM JET BLACK

30

WIPER SYS MOISTURE SENSITIVE

31

COVER CARGO FABRIC

32

PSA SALES REGION PKG - GRP 01

33

DUAL ZONE ELEC CLIMATE CONTROL

34

NETHERLANDS-MANDATORY

35

SIGHT & LIGHT PACK 1 PACKAGE

36

MIRROR I/S FRT VAN SUNSHADE DS

37

HANDLE O/S DR COLORED

38

TRAY LOAD FLOOR STORAGE

39

ADJUSTABLE DRIVER'S ARMREST

4

EQUIP. PACKAGE CO2-REDUCTION

40

MIRROR IS/RV LT SENSITIVE

41

TRAY FRT FLR CONS CUP HOLDER

42

MIR O/S RC EL HT CNVX PWRF PUD

43

POCKET FRONT SEAT BACK LH

44

POCKET FRONT SEAT BACK RH

45

VEHICLE FUEL GASOLINE E10

46

ELECTRONIC STABILITY PROGRAMME

47 48
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PACKAGE TRIM LEVEL 3 MOONSTONE GREY

49

ITC CLOTH/VINYL LV 3.2 JET BLK

5

FASCIA INSERT RR LOW SKIDPLATE

50

ENGINEERING YEAR 2020

51

RADIO INTELLILINK RF900 TOUCH

52

ABS 16" FRT & RR DISC POWER

53

BRAKE PARKING POWER OPERATED

54

CRUISE CNTRL AUTO ELEC. SPEED

55

HILL START ASSIST

56

POWER OUTLET TRUNK

57

HEATER DUCT RR (2ND POSN)

58

RECEPTACLE ELECTR FRT CONSOLE

59

START/STOP ENGINE CONTROL

6

SEAT COMFORT PACK TWO

60

REFRIGERANT LOW GWP

61

LEFT HAND DRIVE

62

LOCAL PACKAGE

63

TRANS-MAN 6 SPD 189MM MB6 PSA

64

MARKETING AREA - EUROPE

65

MOLD B/S UPR SI ROOF LI CHROME

66

TRANS-MAN MERCHANDISED EQUIP.

67

STEERING WHEEL LEATH. 3 SPOKES

68

MAN.TILT TELESCOPING STEERING

69

MANUAL CHILD LOCK SYSTEM

7

RESTRAINT SEAT BELT TENSIONER

70

EMISSION SYSTEM EURO 6D

71

POWER STEER NON VAR ELECTRIC

72

ENG 1.2 EB2ADTS

73

MODEL UPGRADE 03

74

TRIM LEVEL STEERING

75

SALES PACKAGE COMFORT PSA ONLY

76

TYR ALL215/65R17 XL103V BW HW1

77

WHEEL 17X7 J ALU DESIGN 1

78

WHL SPARE 18X4.0 B STEEL DES1

79

RESTR SEAT BELT PRETENS RR

8 80
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ISOFIX - FRONT PASSENGER SEAT LAMP FRT FOG ECE

81

HEADLAMPS LED

82

HEADL. CNTRL AUTOM ON-OFF

83

ADAPTIVE FORWARD LIGHTING

84

TRIM CLOTH/VINYL LV3.2 JET BLK

85

LIFT GATE POWER HANDS FREE

86

LETTERING "ECOTEC" REAR

87

CONTROL INTELLIGENT HIGH BEAM

88

STOPLAMP CENTER HIGH MOUNTED

89

LAMP INTR ROOF RR WITH SWITCH

9

ERGONOMIC SPORTS FRONT SEATS

90

HORN SINGLE NOTE

91

COMM SYSTEM UNIT 3S BASIC

92

SPEEDOM. KM

93

LAMP IN LUGGAGE COMPARTMENT

94

DIG. AUDIO SYS INT. DAB/DAB+

95

INFORMATION-COMPUTER

96

CONTROL STEERING WHEEL RADIO

97

FRONT AND REAR PARKING SENSORS

98

INFO DISPLAY MULTI COLOR GRAPH

99

SENSOR ULTRASONIC BLINDSPOT DT

Records

06/2020 Netherlands

First registration

The record represents an administrative event. This could be related to a change of ownership, documents, etc

04/2024 Netherlands

Was on sale

This record was created because the vehicle was listed for sale on a certain marketplace. Sometimes the vendor's country

(or state) overwrites the vehicle's actual location.

Timeline

7 records found

The timeline of records for this vehicle
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+36
Data sources

We checked 900+ data sources in 40 countries

07/2024 Poland

Was inspected

A technical inspection event (also known as an MOT, roadworthiness test, or emission control test) has been recorded. Both

successful and failed instances may be included.

08/2024 Poland

Was insured

The vehicle was insured in this country (or state). The record may refer to all kinds of insurance (third-party liability, KASKO,

etc.) and reinsurance events.

From: 08/02/2024 To: 10/30/2024

08/2024 Poland

Was registered

The record represents an administrative event. This could be related to a change of ownership, documents, etc

01/2025 Poland

Was on sale

This record was created because the vehicle was listed for sale on a certain marketplace. Sometimes the vendor's country

(or state) overwrites the vehicle's actual location.

04/2025 Poland

Was on sale

This record was created because the vehicle was listed for sale on a certain marketplace. Sometimes the vendor's country

(or state) overwrites the vehicle's actual location.
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